
New Haven, Connecticut

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 10
Assembly District / Districto 92
Voting Districts / Districtos 3-1, 

23, 24, 25, 26 & 27-1

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and

Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress

Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Gary
Winfield

3B

Carlos M.
Alvarado

3C

3

3D

Gary
Winfield

3E

3G

Jason W.
Bartlett

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal

Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Patricia
Dillon

4B

4C

4

4D

Patricia
Dillon

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes

Vote for One / Vote por Uno
5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen

1F
Hawkins

and
Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO



New Haven, ConnecticutState of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 10
Assembly District / Districto 93

Voting Districts / Districtos 2-2, 3-2,
21-1, 22-1, 28, 29, 30-1 & 30-2

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and

Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress

Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Gary
Winfield

3B

Carlos M.
Alvarado

3C

3

3D

Gary
Winfield

3E

3G

Jason W.
Bartlett

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal

Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Toni E.
Walker

4B

4C

4

4D

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes

Vote for One / Vote por Uno
5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen

1F
Hawkins

and
Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO



New Haven, ConnecticutState of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 11
Assembly District / Districto 97
Voting Districts / Districtos 11-1,

11-2, 11-3, 12-2, 13, 17 & 18

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress
Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Martin M.
Looney

3B

Jameson
White
3C

3

3D

3E

3G

Alexander
Taubes

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Alphonse
Paolillo Jr.

4B

Erin 
Reilly
4C

Erin 
Reilly

4

4D

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes
Vote for One / Vote por Uno

5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen
1F

Hawkins
and

Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO



New Haven, ConnecticutState of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 10
Assembly District / Districto 116

Voting District / Districto 4-2

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and

Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress

Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Gary
Winfield

3B

Carlos M.
Alvarado

3C

3

3D

Gary
Winfield

3E

3G

Jason W.
Bartlett

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal

Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Michael
DiMassa

4B

4C

4

4D

Michael
DiMassa

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes

Vote for One / Vote por Uno
5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen

1F
Hawkins

and
Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO



New Haven, ConnecticutState of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 10
Assembly District / Districto 94
Voting Districts / Districtos 19-1,

20-2 & 22-2

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress
Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Gary
Winfield

3B

Carlos M.
Alvarado

3C

3

3D

Gary
Winfield

3E

3G

Jason W.
Bartlett

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Robyn
Porter
4B

4C

4

4D

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes
Vote for One / Vote por Uno

5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen
1F

Hawkins
and

Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO



New Haven, ConnecticutState of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 10
Assembly District / Districto 95
Voting Districts / Districtos 4-1, 

5 & 6-2

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and

Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress

Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Gary
Winfield

3B

Carlos M.
Alvarado

3C

3

3D

Gary
Winfield

3E

3G

Jason W.
Bartlett

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal

Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Juan
Candelaria

4B

4C

4

4D

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes

Vote for One / Vote por Uno
5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen

1F
Hawkins

and
Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO



New Haven, ConnecticutState of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 11
Assembly District / Districto 94

Voting Districts / Districtos 1-2 &
19-2

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress
Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Martin M.
Looney

3B

Jameson
White
3C

3

3D

3E

3G

Alexander
Taubes

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Robyn
Porter
4B

4C

4

4D

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes
Vote for One / Vote por Uno

5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen
1F

Hawkins
and

Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO



New Haven, ConnecticutState of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 11
Assembly District / Districto 95

Voting Districts / Districtos 6-3, 8-1,
14-1, 15-1 & 16

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress
Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Martin M.
Looney

3B

Jameson
White
3C

3

3D

3E

3G

Alexander
Taubes

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Juan
Candelaria

4B

4C

4

4D

4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes
Vote for One / Vote por Uno

5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen
1F

Hawkins
and

Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO



New Haven, ConnecticutState of Connecticut
Official Ballot / Voto Oficial

Congressional District / Districto 3
Senatorial District / Districto 11
Assembly District / Districto 96

Voting Districts / Districtos 7-2, 8-2,
9-2, 10 & 12-1

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

Presidential 
Electors for

Electores
Presidenciales Para
Vote for One / 
Vote por Uno

1A
Biden
and
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress
Representante
En Congreso
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

2A

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2B

Margaret
Streicker

2C

Margaret
Streicker

2

2D

Rosa L.
DeLauro

2E

2G

2F

Justin C.
Paglino

State
Senator

Senador Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

3A

Martin M.
Looney

3B

Jameson
White
3C

3

3D

3E

3G

Alexander
Taubes

3F

State 
Representative
Representante Estatal
Vote for One /
Vote por Uno

4A

Roland 
Lemar
4B
Eric 

Michael
Mastroianni Sr.

4C
Eric 

Michael
Mastroianni Sr.

4

4D

Roland 
Lemar
4E

4G

4F

Registrar
of Voters

Registrador
de Votantes
Vote for One / Vote por Uno

5A

Shannel
Evans
5B

Marlene
Napolitano

5C

5

5D

Sergio
Rodriguez

5E

5G

5F

Paul A.
Garlinghouse

PARTY
PARTIDO

OFFICE
CARGO

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen
1F

Hawkins
and

Walker

State Election
Elección Estatal

November 3, 2020
3 Noviembre 2020

WRITE-IN VOTES
VOTOS POR ESCRITO

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side
of this ballot, it will help you in voting.
Asegúrese leer las instrucciones en el otro lado 
antes de marcar está papeleta.

VOTE ON THE QUESTION/
VOTE EN LA PREGUNTA

“Shall Congress prepare for
health and climate crises by
transferring funds from the
military budget to cities for
human needs, jobs, and an
environmentally sustainable
economy?”

¿Debería el Congreso prep-
ararse para crisis climáticas
y de salud transfiriendo fon-
dos del presupuesto militar a
las ciudades para cubrir las
necesidades humanas, el
empleo y una economía
ambientalmente sostenible?

YES/SI NO/NO
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